2006 KLR650 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Muffler(s)

49107 @—92172
11060A
18049
92172
11060A

92210—@\
e 92153A

o
3

92172
11060A 92172*@
11060A—= 92161
11009

E1140

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2006 KLR650

PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME

GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE CONNECTING (Ref # 11009)
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE HOLDER (Ref # 11060)
GASKET,6.2X11.5X1.5 (Ref # 11060A)
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER (Ref # 18002)
PLATE-HEAT GUARD (Ref # 18018)
PLATE-HEAT GUARD (Ref # 18018A)
PIPE-EXHAUST (Ref # 18049)
HOLDER-EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 18069)
COVER-EXHAUST PIPE,FR (Ref # 49107)
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)

BOLT,8X16 (Ref # 92153)

BOLT,FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 92153A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92172)

NUT,CAP,8MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

11009-1666
11060-1108
11060-1109
18002-1887
18018-1053
18018-1072

18049-1460
18069-1063
49107-1100
92015-1402
92153-0465
92153-1322

92161-0336
92171-0139

92171-0140

92172-0097
92210-1132

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
1

Y
N

N O = | = N = (N =2 am a a a a -



