

2006 KLR650

PARTS LIST

Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE CONNECTING (Ref # 11009)	11009-1666	1
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE HOLDER (Ref # 11060)	11060-1108	1
GASKET,6.2X11.5X1.5 (Ref # 11060A)	11060-1109	12
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER (Ref # 18002)	18002-1887	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD (Ref # 18018)	18018-1053	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD (Ref # 18018A)	18018-1072	1
PIPE-EXHAUST (Ref # 18049)	18049-1460	1
HOLDER-EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 18069)	18069-1063	1
COVER-EXHAUST PIPE,FR (Ref # 49107)	49107-1100	1
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1402	1
BOLT,8X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0465	2
BOLT,FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1322	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0336	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0139	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0140	1
SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0097	6
NUT,CAP,8MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1132	2